

# MARBLE FINVEST LIMITED

Regd. Office : 3, Industrial Area, Phase-I, Chandigarh-160002, CIN : L65910CH1984PLC021285  
Email ID : marblefinltd@gmail.com, Website : www.marblefinvest.com

BY SPEED POST

Ref No. Marble/SE/2016-17

Dated: 14.11.2016

Head- Listing & Compliance  
Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Ltd (MSEI)  
Vibgyor Towers, 4<sup>th</sup> Floor,  
Plot No. C62, G-Block, Opp. Trident Hotel,  
Bandra Kurla Complex,  
Bandra (E), Mumbai-400098

Subject: **Publication of Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2016 pursuant to regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) 2015**

Dear Sir

In continuation to our earlier intimation dated 12.11.2016 the extract of unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2016 have been published in "Financial Express" an English National Daily and "Jansatta" a Hindi National Daily on 13.11.2016 and 13.11.2016 respectively pursuant to Regulation 47 of Securities and Exchange Board of India(Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Copies of said published extracts of the results in Financial Express, an English daily, Jansatta, a regional daily, which have been enclosed and uploaded at [www.msei.in](http://www.msei.in) and Company's website at [www.marblefinvest.com](http://www.marblefinvest.com) are being sent to you for your record.

This is for your information.

Thanking You

Yours Faithfully

  
(Megha) Mehta

Company Secretary

**MARBLE FINVEST LIMITED**

CIN: 165910CH1984PLC021285

Regd Office: 3, Industrial Area, Phase-1, Chandigarh.  
Ph: 0172-391170/161 Email: marbleinvest@gmail.com, website: marbleinvest.com

Extract from Standalone un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2016

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Half Year ended	Corresponding quarter ended
		30.09.2016 (Unaudited)	30.09.2016 (Unaudited)	30.09.2015 (Unaudited)
1.	(a) Total Income from operations (b) other income (Misc. Receipts)	4.85	8.29	0.03
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	72.78	74.31	1.53
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	69.89	73.28	-1.90
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	69.89	73.28	-1.90
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	69.89	73.28	-1.90
6.	Equity Share Capital	279.90	279.90	279.90
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	3173.53	3173.53	3168.76
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (amount in Rs.)	2.50	2.62	-0.07
1.	Basic:	2.50	2.62	-0.07
2.	Diluted:	2.50	2.62	-0.07

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and half yearly financial results is available on the portal of Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India (MSEI) at www.msei.in and Company's website at www.marbleinvest.com.  
b) #: Miscellaneous Receipts as shown in Statement of Profit & Loss is on account of premium received on determined date and is in accordance with accounting Standards.

Place: Chandigarh  
Date: 12.11.2016

For Marble Finvest Ltd  
Sd/- Budh Parkash Nayyar  
Director (DIN: 090008991)

**BW INFRASTRUCTURE**

Mathura Road, Faridabad

located in Village Anangpur,

Mathura Road, Faridabad

R342 (1-6), 1669 (0-15),

advances to be received on

titles, club charges, parking

ification, compensation or

ing from the multi storied T.

approximately 8.50 acres being

1677 and 1678, Kharsa Nos

in Village Anangpur District

in respect of such land under

Town and Country Planning,

rising or relating, from time to

a movable plant & machinery,

other lying loose or in cases of

continuance of these presents be

assets relating to the Gateway

hereover in the possession of

(floor)

Saleable Area (Sqmtrs)

4273.50

3954.48

3736.44 (for each Floor)

60538.10

651,390

Integrated FSI and related saleable

below:

plan (100% down payment plan,

construction Linked Plan etc.)

Sl. No.	Description	Unit	Area (Sqm)	Value (Rs.)	Completion Date	Value (Rs.)	Completion Date	Value (Rs.)	Completion Date
1	100% Down Payment	4th	4028	875	19-Jan-11	3100000	2500000	3100000	CLP
2	100% Down Payment	4th	4028	875	19-Jan-11	4000000	4000000	4000000	CLP
3	100% Down Payment	4th	403A	437.5	20-Jan-11	2000000	2000000	2000000	CLP
4	100% Down Payment	4th	403B	875	20-Jan-11	2000000	2000000	2000000	CLP
5	100% Down Payment	4th	404A	438	21-Jan-11	1000000	1000000	1000000	CLP
6	100% Down Payment	4th	404B	438	21-Jan-11	1000000	1000000	1000000	CLP
7	100% Down Payment	4th	405A	1750	21-Jan-11	1000000	1000000	1000000	CLP
8	100% Down Payment	4th	405B	1750	21-Jan-11	1000000	1000000	1000000	CLP
9	100% Down Payment	4th	405C	1750	21-Jan-11	1000000	1000000	1000000	CLP
10	100% Down Payment	4th	406A	875	21-Jan-11	2000000	1121131	2000000	CLP
11	100% Down Payment	4th	406B	875	21-Jan-11	2000000	2000000	2000000	CLP
12	100% Down Payment	4th	407A	875	21-Jan-11	3500000	3500000	3500000	CLP
13	100% Down Payment	4th	407B	875	21-Jan-11	3500000	3500000	3500000	CLP
14	100% Down Payment	4th	408A	875	24-Jan-11	2210000	2210000	2210000	CLP
15	100% Down Payment	4th	408B	875	24-Jan-11	1000000	1000000	1000000	CLP
16	100% Down Payment	4th	409A	875	28-Jan-11	3900000	3900000	3900000	CLP
17	100% Down Payment	4th	409B	875	17-Feb-11	1750000	1750000	1750000	CLP
18	100% Down Payment	4th	410A	875	22-Feb-11	2187499	2187499	2187499	CLP
19	100% Down Payment	4th	410B	875	3-Mar-11	1799998	1500000	1500000	CLP
20	100% Down Payment	4th	412A	1000	4-Mar-11	1799998	1500000	1500000	CLP
21	100% Down Payment	4th	412B	1000	4-Mar-11	4986240	2123373	4986240	CLP
22	100% Down Payment	4th	414-415A	2625	6-Mar-11	6272500	6272500	6272500	CLP
23	100% Down Payment	4th	415B	660	7-Mar-11	2500000	2500000	2500000	CLP
24	100% Down Payment	4th	416A	660	8-Mar-11	2500000	2500000	2500000	CLP
25	100% Down Payment	4th	416B	873	8-Mar-11	1500000	1500000	1500000	CLP
26	100% Down Payment	4th	417A	900	21-Mar-11	4800000	4800000	4800000	CLP
27	100% Down Payment	4th	418A	1000	28-Mar-11	4200000	4200000	4200000	CLP
28	100% Down Payment	4th	418B	1406	31-Mar-11	8400000	8400000	8400000	CLP
29	100% Down Payment	4th	420A	703	31-Mar-11	3500000	3500000	3500000	CLP
30	100% Down Payment	4th	420B	703	31-Mar-11	3500000	3500000	3500000	CLP
31	100% Down Payment	3rd	305	7698	5-Apr-11	3500000	3500000	3500000	CLP
32	100% Down Payment	3rd	311	1750	9-Apr-11	2700000	2700000	2700000	CLP
33	100% Down Payment	3rd	316	1750	14-Apr-11	1837500	1837500	1837500	CLP
34	100% Down Payment	3rd	318	3500	14-Apr-11	1837500	1837500	1837500	CLP
35	100% Down Payment	3rd	301-302	3500	22-Apr-11	1750000	1750000	1750000	CLP
36	100% Down Payment	3rd	303-304	3500	26-Apr-11	1000000	1000000	1000000	CLP
37	100% Down Payment	3rd	306-307	3500	26-Apr-11	1000000	1000000	1000000	CLP
38	100% Down Payment	3rd	308A	750	27-Apr-11	1000000	1000000	1000000	CLP
39	100% Down Payment	3rd	309A	675	1-May-11	1000000	1000000	1000000	CLP
40	100% Down Payment	3rd	309B	675	3-May-11	1000000	1000000	1000000	CLP
41	100% Down Payment	3rd	310A	1000	3-May-11	1050000	1050000	1050000	CLP
42	100% Down Payment	3rd	310B	500	3-May-11	3500000	3500000	3500000	CLP
43	100% Down Payment	3rd	310C	500	5-May-11	2600000	2600000	2600000	CLP
44	100% Down Payment	3rd	310C	500	6-May-11	2600000	2600000	2600000	CLP
45	100% Down Payment	3rd	312A	650	9-May-11	1000000	1000000	1000000	CLP
46	100% Down Payment	3rd	312B	1000	9-May-11	1749999	1749999	1749999	CLP
47	100% Down Payment	3rd	313A	750	11-May-11	6000000	6000000	6000000	CLP
48	100% Down Payment	3rd	313B	500	26-May-11	4374999	4374999	4374999	CLP
49	100% Down Payment	3rd	313C	500	26-May-11	2012500	2012500	2012500	CLP
50	100% Down Payment	3rd	314C	875	28-May-11	2012500	1968749	1968749	CLP
51	100% Down Payment	3rd	315A	1000	2-Jun-11	1968750	1968750	1968750	CLP
52	100% Down Payment	3rd	315B	1000	2-Jun-11	1050000	1050000	1050000	CLP
53	100% Down Payment	3rd	317A	500	7-Jun-11	1050000	1050000	1050000	CLP
54	100% Down Payment	3rd	317B	500	7-Jun-11	4375000	4375000	4375000	CLP
55	100% Down Payment	3rd	317C	875	17-Jun-11	2100000	2100000	2100000	CLP
56	100% Down Payment	3rd	319A	875	22-Jun-11	1430000	1430000	1430000	CLP
57	100% Down Payment	3rd	319B	875	22-Jun-11	2100000	2100000	2100000	CLP
58	100% Down Payment	3rd	319C	875	22-Jun-11	2100000	2100000	2100000	CLP
59	100% Down Payment	3rd	320A	500	6-Jul-11	3400000	3314648	3314648	CLP
60	100% Down Payment	3rd	320B	500	9-Jul-11	8925000	8925000	8925000	CLP
61	100% Down Payment	3rd	320C	500	12-Jul-11	8925000	8925000	8925000	CLP
62	100% Down Payment + Part	3rd	320C	875	12-Jul-11	1837500	1837500	1837500	CLP
63	100% Down Payment	2nd	211	1200	19-Jul-11	3150000	3149999	3149999	CLP
64	100% Down Payment	2nd	212	1750	20-Jul-11	1881600	1881600	1881600	CLP
65	100% Down Payment	2nd	214	1750	20-Jul-11	1881600	1881600	1881600	CLP

To be Continued.



# पंजाब / हरियाणा राजधानी

**मॉस्ट्रम**  
 पूर्णकालिक: कागद में आयामानल साफ  
 2रूले की संशोधना।  
 तापमान: ▲ 29.1 डिग्री, ▼ 12.9 डिग्री  
 यूरोटार: 06:44 यूरोटार 05:28

वे संबंधित फोन नंबरो पर फोन करते हैं तो वह नंबर संबंधित उपमंडल के फील्ड स्टॉफ को भेज कहा कि हमारे पास उपभोक्ताओं की शिकायतों या तो थरत निकलता है या फिर वहां तैनात दिया जाएगा तकि त्वरित कार्यवाही हो सके। दूर करने के लिए पर्याप्त स्टॉफ नहीं है।

## करंसी बदलते ही लेनदेन में चंडीगढ़ हुआ हाईटेक

चंडीगढ़, 12 नवंबर (जनसत्ता)।

केंद्र सरकार की ओर से काले धन पर रोक के लिए 500 रूपए और 1000 रूपए के नोट अवैध करार देने के साथ ही लोगों में अचानक ही ई-पर्स यानी हर खरीदारी आनलाइन करने की आदत प्रचलन में आ गई है। इस विधा से नकदीरहित, इलेक्ट्रॉनिक, मोबाइल भुगतान काफी आसान है। खासतौर पर चंडीगढ़ के लोग तो पिछले कुछ दिन में भुगतान के मामले में काफी हाईटेक हो गए हैं।

मोबाइल टैबल एप ट्राबा के कोफाउंडर गुरप्रीत सिंह ने कहा, 'इसे डिजिटल बाजार की शुरुआत कहें या कुछ और पर यह सही है कि पिछले दो दिन में ई पर्स बाजार में काफी तेजी आई है। लोग नकदीरहित लेनदेन में काफी रूचि ले रहे हैं।' पिछले 24 घंटे में पेट्रीएम, फ्रीचार्ज और मोबीनविक पर अचानक बहुत ज्यादा लोडें झं गया है। मोबिकविक की एप डाउनलोड में 40 प्रतिशत वृद्धि हो गई है जबकि फ्रीचार्ज के वैंले बैलेंस में 12 प्रतिशत वृद्धि हुई है। पेट्रीएम के जरिए लेनदेन में 400 प्रतिशत बढ़ाव लोडें हुई है। पेट्रीएम ने एक नया फीचर 'नीयरबाय' शुरू किया है जो

ग्राहकों को नकदीकी पेट्रीएम मॉडट की जानकारी देता है। इसके अलावा एक नया 'एड कैश' फीचर भी शुरू किया गया है जोकि ग्राहकों को नकदीकी आइसीआइसी, एक्सिज बैंक जैसी जगहों की जानकारी उपलब्ध करवाता है।

द इंडस इंटरप्रीनियर के कार्यकारी निदेशक हरशीत मिश्रास ने बताया कि केंद्र की इस घोषणा के बाद से ही उन्होंने आनलाइन लेनदेन ही शुरू कर दिया है। कहा, भविष्य में ज्यादातर भुगतान नकदीरहित ही होगा। इससे लोगों को आसानी होगी और मैं भी अब इसी विधा का इस्तेमाल करूंगा।

इसी बीच शहर में ट्रेस्टर इनफॉटिक प्राइवेट लिमिटेड के फाउंडर कुणाल दीक्षित ने बताया कि सरकार के इस फरमान के बाद से ही उनके पास लगातार फोन नंबर की भरमार लग गई है। हर कोई यही पूछ रहा है कि वह अपने 500 और 1000 रूपए के पुराने नोटों से ही ट्रेस्टर खरीदना चाहते हैं। दीक्षित ने कहा, 'हमने फैसला किया है कि हम प्रति व्यक्ति ट्रेस्ट की खरीद 90000 रूपए तक सीमित कर देंगे। हम इसके अलावा खरीदार की संख्या द्वारा जारी पहचानपत्र की प्रति भी अपने पास रखेंगे।

**MARBLE FINVEST LIMITED**  
 CIN: L65910CH9622LC021285  
 Regd Office: 3, Industrial Area Phase-1, Chandigarh,  
 Ph: 0172-391701-61 Email: marbleinvest@marbleinvest.com website: marbleinvest.com

Extract from Standalone unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2016. (Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2016 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2016 (Unaudited)	Corresponding quarter ended 30.09.2015 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations (a) other income (Misc Receipts)	4.85	8.29	0.02
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	72.78	74.31	1.53
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	69.89	73.28	-1.92
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	69.89	73.28	-1.92
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income(after tax))	69.89	73.28	-1.92
6	Equity Share Capital	279.90	279.90	279.90
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	3173.53	3173.53	3166.75
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)(amount in Rs.)	2.50	2.62	-0.07
1	Basic:	2.50	2.62	-0.07
2	Diluted:	2.50	2.62	-0.07

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and half yearly Financial Results is available on the portal of Metropolitan Stock Exchange India (MSEI) at [www.msei.in](http://www.msei.in) and Company's website at [www.marbleinvest.com](http://www.marbleinvest.com).  
 b) #: Miscellaneous Receipts as shown in Statement of Profit & Loss is on account of premium received on determined date and is in accordance with Accounting Standard 35.

Place: Chandigarh  
 Date: 12.11.2016  
 For Marble Finvest Ltd  
 Sd/- (Budhi Parkash Nay, Sr.)  
 Director (DIN: 00000665)

For the	11810.56	23386.35	9679.35
1000.00	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00
10737.46	10737.46	8992.92	
6.77	12.88	4.24	
6.77	12.88	4.24	
6.77	12.88	4.24	

Results for the quarter ended 30th September-  
 EBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Financial Results are available on the stock exchange website: [www.satitagroup.com](http://www.satitagroup.com)  
 For Satia Industries Ltd.  
 (R. K. Bhandari)  
 Whole Time Director

**Service To The Nation**

**Operating Profit**  
 16.80% YoY ↑  
 (from ₹1,757 cr. to ₹2,043 cr.)

**Total Business**  
 7.49% YoY ↑  
 (from ₹2,96,893 cr. to ₹3,19,140 cr.)

केंद्र अपनी पार्टी के सांसदों के